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University of South Florida Tampa Campus Library

USF Faculty Senate Archives

FACULTY SENATE

COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES

AY 1998/99

Arts and Sciences: Mitchell Silverman
silverma@chuma1.cas.usf.edu SOC 107 4-9556

Business
Administration:

Richard Will
will@bsn.usf.edu CIS 1040 4-6758

Education: Martha Harrison
mharriso@typhoon.coedu.usf.edu EDU 208B 4-1028

Engineering: Sophia Hassiotis
hassioti@eng.usf.edu ENB 118 4-4746

Fine Arts: Sandra Robinson-Waldrop
swaldrop@satie.arts.usf.edu FAD 204 4-2614

FMHI: Roger Peters
peters@hal.fmhi.usf.edu MHC 2632 4-9299

Libraries: Pamela Tucker
ptucker@lib.usf.edu LIB 122 4-2484

Medicine: Papineni Rao
prao@com1.med.usf.edu MDC 0018 4-7022

Nursing: Lois Gonzalez
lgonzale@com1.med.usf.edu MDC 022 4-9136

Public Health Samir Banoob
sbanoob@com1.med.usf.edu MDC 056 4-6651

USF at Lakeland: Barbara Loeding (Chair)
barbara@scooby.lklnd.usf.edu ADM 226 7-7065

(7-7072)

USF at Sarasota: Will Quilliam
quilliam@virtu.sar.usf.edu

SARPMA
227 2-4359

New College: Arthur Miller
miller@virtu.sar.usf.edu

SARCOH
104 2-5605
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